Applications:

Offices

Hallways
Multipurpose Rooms

Conference Rooms

w
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CPS LED LIGHTING

Tunable Vapor Tight

The tunable vapor tight fixture
is built to withstand higher
humidities, with a rating of UL
1598, and an impact resistant
polycarbonate lens.

With consistent, bright
lighting and a easy
installation, it makes a great
cost effective means of

illumination.
ORDER INFORMATION
VOLTAGE | COLOR TEMP
SERIES LENGTH (FT) | WATTAGEW) | "o oo (cCT)
CPS-TVT- 4 34W/38W/45W- UL- 3550
8- 38W/46W/54W- UL- 3550

EXAMPLE: CPS-TVT-4-34W-UL-3550

DLC Model# CPS-TVT-4-34W-UL-3550

SPECIFICATIONS

UL 1598 suitable for damp locations, type IC
0-10V dimming is continuous
Lumens: 125-127 LM/W
Matenal: plastic + PC
Mounting: surface, V hook ready
Warranty: 7 years
Input voltage: 100V-277V, 50/60 Hz
Color temperature: 3500K-5000K
Temperature rating: -40°F~+122°F
L70 life projected: 100,000 hours
Lens: frosted




LED LIGHTING

CPS LED LIGHTING
843-407-6803
SALES@CPSLED.COM
WWW.CPSLED.COM

CPS LED LIGHTING

PHOTOMETRIC TEST LIST
PART NUMBER LUMENS-RATED | WATTS-RATED | EFFICACY-RATED | CCTRANGE
5850 45 130 35-50
5895 45 131 35-50
5940 45 132 35-50
4940 38 130 35-50
CPS-TVT-4-34W/38W/45W-UL-3550 4978 38 131 35-50
5016 38 132 35-50
4420 34 130 35-50
4454 34 131 35-50
4488 34 132 35-50
7020 54 130 35-50
7074 54 131 35-50
7128 54 132 35-50
5980 46 130 35-50
CPS-TVT-8-38W/46W/54W-UL-3550 6026 46 131 35-50
6072 46 132 35-50
4940 38 130 35-50
4978 38 131 35-50
5016 38 132 35-50
130047 2

2035

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH (Inches) | WIDTH (Inches) | DEPTH (Inches) | WEIGHT (bs)
CPS-TVT-4-34W/38W/45W-UL-3550 4722 354 344 44
CPS-TVT-8-38W/46W/54W-UL-3550 94.4 354 314 77






